404 LAWS OF MARYLAND

138.05.00.05 University Hospital
General Fund Appropriation ........

Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment and administered in accord-
ance with 1aw ....ooeevvveiiivccinn,

13.05.00.06 Research
General Fund Appropriation ..........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment and administered in accord-
ance with 1aw .......coeveiviiiinccenn.
Federal Funds, provided that funds
received in excess of this esti-
mate, shall be available for ex-
penditure by the University of
Maryland upon notification to the
Director of Budget and Procure-
ment and the Comptroller of the
Treasury on the forms prescribed
for budget amendment ................

13.05.00.07 Extension Education
General Fund Appropriation ........

Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment and administered in accord-
ance with 1aw .........cccoivviiiviiiienns

Federal Funds, provided that funds
received in excess of this esti-
mate shall be available for ex-
penditure by the University of
Maryland upon notification to the
Director of Budget and Procure-
ment and the Comptroller of the
Treasury on the forms presecribed
for budget amendment ................

13.05.00.08 Public Services
General Fund Appropriation ........

Of the amount of $3;471;988 §1,-
470,368 hereby appropriated at
least $305,909 shall be made
available specifically for mos-

4;786;764
4,777,085

5,988,782

2,827,180

320,398

585,920

1,798,215
1,786,215

399,101

758,219

1,471,988
1,470,368

[CH. 298

16;,775;636
10,765,867

3,733,498

2,955,535
2,943,535



