13.05.00.05	University Hospital General Fund Appropriation	4,786,754 4,777,085	
	Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment and administered in accord-	4,111,000	
	ance with law	5,988,782	10,775,536 10,765,867
13.05.00.06	Research General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment and administered in accord-	2,827,180	
	ance with law	320,398	
	Treasury on the forms prescribed for budget amendment	585,920	3,733,498
13.05.00.07	Extension Education General Fund Appropriation	1,798,215 1,786,215	
	Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment and administered in accord-	,,,,,,	
	ance with law	399,101	
	for budget amendment	758,219	2,955,535 2,943,535
13.05.00.08	Public Services General Fund Appropriation	1,471,988 1,470,368	
	Of the amount of \$1,471,988 \$1,-470,368 hereby appropriated at least \$305,909 shall be made available specifically for mos-		